

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kula Highway Resurfacing Kekaulike Avenue to Ulupalakua PROJECT NO.: 37CDE-01-07M Net Length of Project: 2.48 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 8, 2009 BIDS OPENED: June 30, 2009 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days					MAUI PAVING, LLC		JAS GLOVER		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
					** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0420	Removal of Guardrail and Post	L.S.	160 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 2,640.00	L.S.	\$ 2,897.00	L.S.	\$ 2,400.00
202.0430	Removal of Concrete Anchor Block	L.S.	3 Ea.	L.S.	L.S.	4,620.00	L.S.	7,615.00	L.S.	3,000.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S	L.S.	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	21,840.00	L.S.	40,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	5,000.00	F.A.	25,000.00	F.A.	25,000.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	485	485 Ton	Ton	160.00	77,600.00	370.00	179,450.00	350.00	169,750.00
401.0400	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement	4750	4,750 Ton	Ton	140.00	665,000.00	242.00	1,149,500.00	185.00	878,750.00
414.0100	Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas	240	345 C.Y.	C.Y.	110.00	26,400.00	674.00	161,760.00	150.00	36,000.00
603.0300	Cleaning of Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	30,000.00	F.A.	30,000.00	F.A.	30,000.00
606.0200	Guardrail, Strong Post W-Beam	L.S.	75 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	4,900.00	L.S.	136,285.00	L.S.	152,000.00
606.0700	Terminal Section Type "G"	L.S.	1 Ea	L.S.	L.S.	3,500.00	L.S.	34,761.00	L.S.	9,000.00
606.0710	Terminal Section Type FLEAT 350	L.S.	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	32,160.00	L.S.	5,297.00	L.S.	90,000.00
606.0720	Terminal Section Type ET-2000	L.S.	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	8,240.00	L.S.	9,049.00	L.S.	20,000.00
606.0730	Reset Guardrail Post	L.S.	1,117 Each	\$7.00	L.S.	146,000.00	L.S.	160,242.00	L.S.	78,000.00
622.4550	Adjusting Telephone Manhole Frame and Cover	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	2,610.00	L.S.	4,353.00	L.S.	2,400.00
623.5001	Traffic Signal System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	3,910.00	L.S.	9,579.00	L.S.	50,000.00
626.4550	Adjusting Water Standard Valve Box	L.S.	29 Each	L.S.	L.S.	26,250.00	L.S.	26,340.00	L.S.	14,500.00
626.4560	Adjusting Water Manhole Frame and Cover	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	2,610.00	L.S.	3,875.00	L.S.	2,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kula Highway Resurfacing Kekaulike Avenue to Ulupalakua										
PROJECT NO.: 37CDE-01-07M Net Length of Project: 2.48Miles										
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao					MAUI PAVING, LLC		JAS GLOVER		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 8, 2009										
BIDS OPENED: June 30, 2009										
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days										

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kula Highway Resurfacing Kekaulike Avenue to Ulupalakua PROJECT NO.: 37CDE-01-07M Net Length of Project: 2.48 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 8, 2009 BIDS OPENED: June 30, 2009 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days					MAUI PAVING, LLC		JAS GLOVER		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
					** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
631.3100	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) without Post	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 1,130.00	L.S.	\$ 1,195.00	L.S.	\$ 1,500.00
631.3300	Regulatory Sign (More than 10 Sq. Ft.) without Post	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	1,360.00	L.S.	1,434.00	L.S.	3,000.00
631.3400	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	L.S.	38 Each	L.S.	L.S.	13,700.00	L.S.	91,177.00	L.S.	125,600.00
631.3500	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) without Post	L.S.	16 Each	L.S.	L.S.	10,140.00	L.S.	16,722.00	L.S.	18,750.00
631.4100	Advance Street Name Plaque	L.S.	9Each	L.S.	L.S.	3,390.00	L.S.	4,778.00	L.S.	5,400.00
631.5100	Relocation of Existing Kula Hospital Sign	L.S.	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	528.00	L.S.	558.00	L.S.	1,000.00
632.4300	Reflector Marker (RM-3) Post	L.S.	24 Each	L.S.	L.S.	3,020.00	L.S.	3,186.00	L.S.	7,200.00
632.4400	Reflector Marker (RM-4) with Post	L.S.	12 Each	L.S.	L.S.	2,610.00	L.S.	2,761.00	L.S.	4,800.00
632.4500	Reflector Marker (RM-5)	L.S.	305 Each	L.S.	L.S.	9,860.00	L.S.	12,910.00	L.S.	20,850.00
632.7610	Mile Post Marker and Supplementary Route Number Plate (Bi-Directional with Post)	L.S.	6 Each	L.S.	L.S.	4,980.00	L.S.	11,397.00	L.S.	6,600.00
632.8100	Type II Object Marker with Post (42 Ea.)	L.S.	38 Each	L.S.	L.S.	8,730.00	L.S.	10,193.00	L.S.	10,500.00
632.8200	Type II Object Marker without Post (264 Ea.)	L.S.	221 Each	L.S.	L.S.	4,860.00	L.S.	11,212.00	L.S.	52,800.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	15,000.00	F.A.	15,000.00	F.A.	15,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	60,000.00	L.S.	184,380.00	L.S.	80,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	20,000.00	F.A.	25,000.00	F.A.	25,000.00
648.0100	Field- Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	575.00	L.S.	1,178.00	L.S.	15,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

<div>PROJECT: Kula Highway Resurfacing Kekaulike Avenue to Ulupalakua</div> <div>PROJECT NO.: 37CDE-01-07M Net Length of Project: 2.48 Miles</div> <div>ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao</div> <div>DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 8, 2009</div> <div>BIDS OPENED: June 30, 2009</div> <div>COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days</div>					MAUI PAVING, LLC		JAS GLOVER		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
694.1000	Archaeological Work	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00
696.1000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$ 32,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	32,000.00	L.S.	32,000.00	L.S.	32,000.00
696.2000	Maintenance of Trailers	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item, and force account)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	132,900.00	L.S.	96,802.00	L.S.	398,230.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS						\$ 1,566,903.00		\$ 2,885,203.00		\$ 3,134,630.00
Hawaii Products Preference						\$ 143,450.00		\$ 163,200.00		\$ 0.00
AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS						\$ 1,423,453.00		\$ 2,722,003.00		\$ 3,134,630.00
<div>Project Manager: Ferdinand Cajigal</div> <div>Date: June 30, 2009</div>										